M1700009847

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
((()))))	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
Since use Only	

- --

_



10/11/17--01030--008 **181.0.



- -



W17000081866



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 13, 2017

ADAM R. SELIGMAN, ESQ. 4420 BEACON CIRCLE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407 US

SUBJECT: RTPM INVESTMENTS LLC Ref. Number: W17000081866

We have received your document for RTPM INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 254-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 517A00020751

AM I.1: 2.5 2017 NOY 20

eturned

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

RTPM INVESTMENTS LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ADAM R. SELIGMAN, ESQ.

Name of Person

WARD DAMON, PL

Firm/Company

4420 BEACON CIRCLE

Address

WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33407

•

City/State and Zip Code

ASELIGMAN@WARDDAMON.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ADAM R. SELIGMAN			515-5674	
Name o	f Contact Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:		S	FREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations		D	ivision of Corporations	
Registration Section		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		
		T	illahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing I Certified Copy	Fee & D \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. RTPM INVESTMENTS LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

,

2 Delaw					lability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
				82-2071298	
(Junsi	herion under the law of wi	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)	(FEI nt	mber, if applicable)
4.					
		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to	prior to registratio determine penalty	1) liability)	
s 7 Laj	gomar Road		6.	7 Lagomar Road	
(Street Address of Principal Office)			(Mailing A		
Palm	Beach Florida 33	480		Palm Beach, Florida 334	80
7. Name	e and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
	Name:	Adam R. Seligman, Esq.			
	Office Address:	4420 Beacon Circle			
		West Palm Beach		, Florida <u>33407</u>	
		(Cuy)		(Zip c	(vde)
		(Registered	Agent's vigniture)		<u></u>
	name, title or capa le or Capacity:	(Registered acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address:</u>	vho has/have	authority to manage is/arc	Name and Address:
<u>Titl</u>	le or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) v Name and Address:	vho has/have		
<u>Titl</u>		acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address:</u> Mathieu P. Rosinsky	vho has/have		
<u>Titl</u>	le or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) v Name and Address:	vho has/have <u>T</u>		
<u>Titl</u>	le or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address:</u> Mathieu P. Rosinsky 7 Lagomar Road	vho has/have <u>T</u>		Name and Address:
<u>Titl</u>	le or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address:</u> Mathieu P. Rosinsky 7 Lagomar Road	vho has/have <u>T</u>		
<u>Titl</u>	le or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address:</u> Mathieu P. Rosinsky 7 Lagomar Road	vho has/have <u>T</u>		Name and Address:
<u>Titl</u>	le or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address:</u> Mathieu P. Rosinsky 7 Lagomar Road	vho has/have <u>T</u>		Name and Address:
<u>Titl</u> <u>Ma</u> (Use att	te or <u>Capacity:</u> mager	acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address</u> Mathicu P. Rosinsky <u>7 Lagomar Road</u> Palm Beach, Florida 334 sary)	vho has/have <u>T</u> 407	<u>itle or Čapacity:</u>	Name and Address:
<u>Titl</u> <u>Ma</u> (Use att 9. Attacl jurisdict	le or Capacity: mager tachments if neces hed is a certificate	acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Mathieu P. Rosinsky</u> <u>7 Lagomar Road</u> <u>Palm Beach, Florida 334</u> sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cer	vho has/have <u>T</u> 407 s old, duly at	itle or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Titl Ma (Use att 9. Attacl jurisdict of the tra 10. This	te or Capacity: mager tachments if neces hed is a certificate ion under the law anslator must be si document is exec	acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Mathieu P. Rosinsky</u> <u>7 Lagomar Road</u> <u>Palm Beach, Florida 334</u> sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cer	who has/have <u>T</u> 407	itle or Capacity: thenticated by the official foreign language, a transl). Florida Statutes. I am aw	Name and Address:
Titl <u>Ma</u> (Use att 9. Attacl jurisdict of the tra 10. This	te or Capacity: mager tachments if neces hed is a certificate ion under the law anslator must be si document is exec	acity and address of the person(s) v <u>Name and Address</u> <u>Mathieu P. Rosinsky</u> <u>7 Lagomar Road</u> <u>Palm Beach, Florida 334</u> sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cer ubmitted) uted in accordance with section 60	who has/have <u>T</u> 407	itle or Capacity: thenticated by the official foreign language, a transl). Florida Statutes. I am aw	Name and Address:

Typed or printed name of signee

Mathie Rosinstry



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RTPM INVESTMENTS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Busines, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202927325 Date: 07-21-17

Page 1

6002197 8300 SR# 20175354770

;

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml